Dark Skies lamppost project (Summer 2023)

Thank you to these sponsors:

A Department of Local Affairs (DOLA) Colorado Main Street mini-grant

Phil & Carolyn Virden

The Town of Lake City

San Juan Solstice Foundation grant

Lake Fork Community Foundation grant

Ruthanna Hall

Lake City Public Library

Hall Realty, Inc.

Jesse & Beth Kendall

Stephen & Happy Johns

Climb Elevated Eatery

G&M Cabins Condo Association

Lake City DIRT/Hinsdale County Historical Society/Lake Fork Valley Conservancy

Keep in Touch Spa Salon

Jim and Jane Anthony

Hinsdale County

Thank you also to Gunnison County Electric Association (GCEA) and Town of Lake City for installation.